
Early Intervention 

Targeted Case Management Provider Information 
 

In order for Early Intervention (EI) Targeted Case Management (TCM) to be billed and reimbursed by the 

Department of Medical Assistance Services (DMAS), the EI TCM provider must have a new provider 

specialty code assigned to their provider file in the Virginia Medicaid Medical Information System (MMIS). 

This new specialty code will be added to the provider file once this form and a new EI TCM provider 

enrollment application is completed and received by DMAS. 

 

The EI Local Lead Agency (LLA) must complete and submit this form on behalf of the TCM provider to: 

Virginia Medicaid Provider Enrollment Services 

PO Box 26803 

Richmond, VA 23261-6803 

888-335-8476 (Fax) 

 

Today’s Date: 
 

LLA Name: 
LLA NPI: 

LLA Contact: Phone: 

 
Place a Check in All Appropriate Boxes. 

A. The LLA will provide case management services. 

The NPI that will be used to bill DMAS for EI TCM: 

AND/OR 

B. An Outside Agency (non-LLA) will provide case management. 

TCM Provider Name: 

TCM Provider NPI: 

Contact Information: 

Name: 

Phone: Fax: 

Email: 

A Second Outside Agency (non-LLA) will also provide case management. 

TCM Provider Name: 

TCM Provider NPI: 

Contact Information: 

Name: 

Phone: Fax: 

Email: 
 
 

A new EI TCM provider enrollment application is signed and attached for each case management 

agency that will be providing and billing for EI case management. 
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